

SLP(C)No. 3239 OF 2002

ITEM No.43

Court No. 3

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3239/2002

(Against the judgment and order dated 30.08.2001 in Appellante  
Decree No.132/1985 of the High Court of Jharkhand at Ranchi)

GANESH MAHTO

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PHULA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for amendment of cause title and  
with prayer for interim relief )

Date : 27/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Singh,  
Mrs. Ritu Jalali, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R  
.SP2

Application for amendment of cause title is allowed.  
Issue Noitce.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master